
NCYC Tackers Green Fleet 2019/20 

 
 

Spring Racing Series 2019 

Date Race Information 

Sunday 20th October  Pointscore Races Rigging & Launching from F-Arm 

 

Sunday 27th October  Pointscore Races  

 

Sunday 3rd November  Pirate Adventure Day Aargh! Dress as a pirate & follow the 

map to find the hidden gold treasure! 

Sunday 10th November  Pointscore Races  

 

Sunday 17th November  Pointscore Races  

 

Sunday 24th November  Navigation Passage Race Newcastle Harbour Adventure! 

(Can you see & hear the Formula 500 cars?) 

Sunday 1st December  Pointscore Races  

 

Sunday 8th December  Pointscore Races  

 

Sunday 15th December  Slalom Race Day! Christmas Party & Presentation after 

sailing 

 

Summer Racing Series 2020 

Date Race Information 

Sunday 2nd February Pointscore Races  

 

Sunday 9th February Pointscore Races  

 

Sunday 16th February Team Relay Day Work with your team mates to complete 

the course the quickest!  

Sunday 23rd February Pointscore Races  

 

Sunday 1st March Pointscore Races  

 

Sunday 8th March Harbour Navigation Course We venture further into the main Harbour 

to challenge our navigation skills 

Sunday 15th March Pointscore Races  

 

Sunday 22nd March No Racing No racing this weekend due to NCYC 

hosting the National Sailing League 

Sunday 29th March Pointscore Races End of Season BBQ & Presentation after 

sailing 
 


